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Międzywojewódzkie Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12-13 letnich
Ożarów Mazowiecki, 20- - 21-3-2014

Konkurencja 8 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 12 - 13 lat
2014-03-20 - 13:56 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. JAŚKIEWICZ, Adrian 02 IUKS Muszelka 4:53.94 376
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:46.50 37.50 250m: 3:02.48 38.15 350m: 4:18.18 37.69

100m: 1:09.00 36.57 200m: 2:24.33 37.83 300m: 3:40.49 38.01 400m: 4:53.94 35.76

2. DOŁOWY, Grzegorz 02 IUKS Muszelka 4:56.95 365
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:48.65 37.82 250m: 3:05.02 38.12 350m: 4:21.25 38.03

100m: 1:10.83 37.53 200m: 2:26.90 38.25 300m: 3:43.22 38.20 400m: 4:56.95 35.70

3. RABAN, Maciej 02 IKS Konstancin 4:57.45 363
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:48.97 37.22 250m: 3:05.67 38.50 350m: 4:21.81 38.29

100m: 1:11.75 38.30 200m: 2:27.17 38.20 300m: 3:43.52 37.85 400m: 4:57.45 35.64

4. GOTOWSKI, Dominik 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 5:01.48 348
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 2:27.83 38.41 250m: 3:46.27 39.22 350m: 5:01.57 36.73

100m: 1:49.42 1:15.78 200m: 3:07.05 39.22 300m: 4:24.84 38.57 400m: 5:01.48

5. CZAJKA, Maciej 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 5:04.68 338
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:52.78 39.71 250m: 3:11.44 39.45 350m: 4:28.57 38.23

100m: 1:13.07 38.76 200m: 2:31.99 39.21 300m: 3:50.34 38.90 400m: 5:04.68 36.11

6. RUTA, Kamil 02 IUKS Muszelka 5:14.55 307
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 1:54.67 39.82 250m: 3:14.99 40.13 350m: 4:35.27 39.94

100m: 1:14.85 38.94 200m: 2:34.86 40.19 300m: 3:55.33 40.34 400m: 5:14.55 39.28

7. MIESZKUNIEC, Szymon 02 UKS Victoria Józefów 5:14.82 306
50m: 34.61 34.61 150m: 3:16.10 40.84 250m: 4:38.16 41.20 350m:

100m: 2:35.26 2:00.65 200m: 3:56.96 40.86 300m: 400m: 5:14.82

8. JAKUBOWSKI, Jakub 02 UKS Victoria Józefów 5:18.23 296
50m: 35.24 35.24 150m: 1:56.67 40.57 250m: 3:18.96 42.15 350m: 4:38.57 38.87

100m: 1:16.10 40.86 200m: 2:36.81 40.14 300m: 3:59.70 40.74 400m: 5:18.23 39.66

9. LIPOWSKI, Oskar 02 IUKS Muszelka 5:18.94 294
50m: 35.04 35.04 150m: 1:53.72 39.89 250m: 3:16.01 41.48 350m: 4:38.78 41.19

100m: 1:13.83 38.79 200m: 2:34.53 40.81 300m: 3:57.59 41.58 400m: 5:18.94 40.16

10. RACZYŃSKI, Adrian 02 UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 5:19.25 293
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:55.55 40.95 250m: 3:18.34 41.20 350m: 4:41.66 41.39

100m: 1:14.60 39.64 200m: 2:37.14 41.59 300m: 4:00.27 41.93 400m: 5:19.25 37.59

11. BURDUKIEWICZ, Maksymilian 02 IUKS Muszelka 5:20.07 291
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 4:42.00 400m: 5:20.07

12. TRACZEWSKI, Gustaw 02 Uks Żoliborz 5:20.40 290
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:54.38 41.20 250m: 3:17.61 42.10 350m: 4:40.70 41.31

100m: 1:13.18 38.52 200m: 2:35.51 41.13 300m: 3:59.39 41.78 400m: 5:20.40 39.70

13. CHEŁSTOWSKI, Maciej 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 5:24.48 279
50m: 35.02 35.02 150m: 1:56.73 41.74 250m: 3:22.45 42.97 350m: 4:46.16 41.54

100m: 1:14.99 39.97 200m: 2:39.48 42.75 300m: 4:04.62 42.17 400m: 5:24.48 38.32

14. SAPALSKI, Maciej 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 5:29.81 266
50m: 35.72 35.72 150m: 1:58.61 41.83 250m: 3:23.59 42.61 350m: 4:49.03 42.68

100m: 1:16.78 41.06 200m: 2:40.98 42.37 300m: 4:06.35 42.76 400m: 5:29.81 40.78

15. MICHALCZYK, Bartosz 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 5:31.09 263
50m: 35.34 35.34 150m: 1:58.39 41.83 250m: 3:22.66 42.57 350m: 4:49.97 43.78

100m: 1:16.56 41.22 200m: 2:40.09 41.70 300m: 4:06.19 43.53 400m: 5:31.09 41.12

16. ŁUKASIK, Mikołaj 02 UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 5:35.97 252
50m: 36.95 36.95 150m: 2:01.98 42.75 250m: 3:30.73 45.17 350m: 4:55.92 43.56

100m: 1:19.23 42.28 200m: 2:45.56 43.58 300m: 4:12.36 41.63 400m: 5:35.97 40.05

17. BUCHOLC, Jakub 02 IUKS Muszelka 5:36.57 250
50m: 37.84 37.84 150m: 2:03.33 43.67 250m: 3:30.57 43.47 350m: 4:57.65 43.05

100m: 1:19.66 41.82 200m: 2:47.10 43.77 300m: 4:14.60 44.03 400m: 5:36.57 38.92
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18. GREGORCZYK, Jan 02 Uks Żoliborz 5:38.46 246
50m: 37.88 37.88 150m: 2:03.03 42.80 250m: 3:29.32 43.54 350m: 4:57.45 43.64

100m: 1:20.23 42.35 200m: 2:45.78 42.75 300m: 4:13.81 44.49 400m: 5:38.46 41.01

19. DUDKIEWICZ, Kacper 02 Uks Żoliborz 5:39.04 245
50m: 39.27 39.27 150m: 2:07.72 44.87 250m: 3:33.23 41.87 350m: 4:57.77 41.38

100m: 1:22.85 43.58 200m: 2:51.36 43.64 300m: 4:16.39 43.16 400m: 5:39.04 41.27

20. KASSYK, Jan 02 Uks Żoliborz 5:40.82 241
50m: 36.57 36.57 150m: 2:03.96 44.62 250m: 3:31.85 43.68 350m: 4:58.75 43.14

100m: 1:19.34 42.77 200m: 2:48.17 44.21 300m: 4:15.61 43.76 400m: 5:40.82 42.07

21. JARMUSZEWSKI, Kacper 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 5:40.86 241
50m: 36.04 36.04 150m: 2:00.52 43.13 250m: 3:27.96 43.99 350m: 4:58.00 45.67

100m: 1:17.39 41.35 200m: 2:43.97 43.45 300m: 4:12.33 44.37 400m: 5:40.86 42.86

22. MAŃCZAK, Jakub 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 5:40.99 241
50m: 37.68 37.68 150m: 2:04.33 44.00 250m: 3:32.57 44.37 350m: 4:59.58 42.80

100m: 1:20.33 42.65 200m: 2:48.20 43.87 300m: 4:16.78 44.21 400m: 5:40.99 41.41

23. SOBÓL, Przemysław 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 5:42.28 238
50m: 37.32 37.32 150m: 2:48.50 44.54 250m: 5:01.90 44.26 350m:

100m: 2:03.96 1:26.64 200m: 4:17.64 1:29.14 300m: 5:42.88 40.98 400m: 5:42.28

24. BIAŁECKI, Jan 02 UKS Victoria Józefów 5:42.36 238
50m: 36.06 36.06 150m: 2:00.95 43.78 250m: 3:29.66 44.65 350m: 5:00.64 45.10

100m: 1:17.17 41.11 200m: 2:45.01 44.06 300m: 4:15.54 45.88 400m: 5:42.36 41.72

25. MOLENDA, Dominik 02 Uks Pirania Targówek 5:49.07 224
50m: 38.98 38.98 150m: 2:08.75 45.77 250m: 3:39.59 44.95 350m: 5:09.10 44.45

100m: 1:22.98 44.00 200m: 2:54.64 45.89 300m: 4:24.65 45.06 400m: 5:49.07 39.97

26. PODGÓRSKI, Jakub 02 Uks Żoliborz 5:49.96 223
50m: 38.04 38.04 150m: 2:07.86 45.41 250m: 3:39.97 46.49 350m: 5:08.98 43.26

100m: 1:22.45 44.41 200m: 2:53.48 45.62 300m: 4:25.72 45.75 400m: 5:49.96 40.98

27. SOKOŁOWSKI, Marcin 02 IUKS Muszelka 5:50.46 222
50m: 40.26 40.26 150m: 2:08.50 45.00 250m: 3:37.88 44.99 350m: 5:07.19 44.49

100m: 1:23.50 43.24 200m: 2:52.89 44.39 300m: 4:22.70 44.82 400m: 5:50.46 43.27

28. KRUTOWICZ, Bartłomiej 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 5:51.83 219
50m: 38.50 38.50 150m: 2:52.95 1:31.35 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:21.60 43.10 200m: 5:08.04 2:15.09 300m: 400m: 5:51.83

29. PRZYŁUSKI, Jan 02 Uks Żoliborz 5:57.93 208
50m: 40.01 40.01 150m: 2:11.32 46.22 250m: 3:45.01 47.06 350m: 5:15.92 45.89

100m: 1:25.10 45.09 200m: 2:57.95 46.63 300m: 4:30.03 45.02 400m: 5:57.93 42.01

30. BRUŹDZIAK, Olaf 02 Uks Żoliborz 6:03.66 198
50m: 1:25.68 1:25.68 150m: 2:59.75 47.06 250m: 4:33.61 46.73 350m:

100m: 2:12.69 47.01 200m: 3:46.88 47.13 300m: 5:20.76 47.15 400m: 6:03.66

31. FLISIŃSKI, Sebastian 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 6:03.68 198
50m: 42.91 42.91 150m: 3:01.11 46.80 250m: 4:34.86 47.33 350m:

100m: 2:14.31 1:31.40 200m: 3:47.53 46.42 300m: 5:21.67 46.81 400m: 6:03.68

32. ALEKSIEWICZ, Mateusz 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 6:04.17 197
50m: 40.17 40.17 150m: 2:15.16 47.81 250m: 3:50.11 46.98 350m: 5:22.71 46.58

100m: 1:27.35 47.18 200m: 3:03.13 47.97 300m: 4:36.13 46.02 400m: 6:04.17 41.46

33. KAMIŃSKI, Bruno 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 6:07.69 192
50m: 40.06 40.06 150m: 2:12.03 46.11 250m: 3:46.19 46.40 350m: 5:24.07 46.84

100m: 1:25.92 45.86 200m: 2:59.79 47.76 300m: 4:37.23 51.04 400m: 6:07.69 43.62

34. SKIENDZIELEWSKI, Maksymilian 02 Uks Żoliborz 6:18.81 175
50m: 41.27 41.27 150m: 2:19.33 50.08 250m: 4:47.77 1:38.46 350m:

100m: 1:29.25 47.98 200m: 3:09.31 49.98 300m: 400m: 6:18.81

35. CHOJNOWSKI, Tomasz 02 UKS Skalar Warszawa 6:19.25 175
50m: 39.47 39.47 150m: 2:17.48 50.44 250m: 3:54.19 49.58 350m:

100m: 1:27.04 47.57 200m: 3:04.61 47.13 300m: 5:34.05 1:39.86 400m: 6:19.25
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36. STĘPNIAK, Krzysztof 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 6:20.49 173
50m: 40.71 40.71 150m: 2:16.75 48.29 250m: 3:54.66 48.57 350m: 5:32.50 47.28

100m: 1:28.46 47.75 200m: 3:06.09 49.34 300m: 4:45.22 50.56 400m: 6:20.49 47.99

37. PYCZOT, Paweł 02 Uks Pirania Targówek 6:43.25 145
50m: 45.29 45.29 150m: 2:26.80 51.66 250m: 5:00.61 51.64 350m:

100m: 1:35.14 49.85 200m: 4:08.97 1:42.17 300m: 5:52.91 52.30 400m: 6:43.25

13 lat

1. KAROLCZAK, Jan 01 Buks Warszawa 4:37.38 448
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:38.83 35.20 250m: 2:49.99 35.68 350m: 4:02.32 36.17

100m: 1:03.63 34.43 200m: 2:14.31 35.48 300m: 3:26.15 36.16 400m: 4:37.38 35.06

2. PAJĄK, Bartek 01 Buks Warszawa 4:44.68 414
50m: 30.73 30.73 150m: 1:40.87 35.49 250m: 2:53.91 36.60 350m: 4:08.20 37.08

100m: 1:05.38 34.65 200m: 2:17.31 36.44 300m: 3:31.12 37.21 400m: 4:44.68 36.48

3. ŚWIERCZ, Szymon 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:55.02 372
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:47.38 37.75 250m: 3:03.29 38.00 350m: 4:19.41 37.77

100m: 1:09.63 37.01 200m: 2:25.29 37.91 300m: 3:41.64 38.35 400m: 4:55.02 35.61

4. TŁOMAK, Andrzej 01 KS 1 Ożarów Mazowiecki 4:56.81 365
50m: 33.15 33.15 150m: 1:48.46 37.91 250m: 3:05.07 38.07 350m: 4:21.76 38.18

100m: 1:10.55 37.40 200m: 2:27.00 38.54 300m: 3:43.58 38.51 400m: 4:56.81 35.05

5. SZMYTKE, Jakub 01 Uks Żoliborz 4:57.56 362
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:48.33 38.17 250m: 3:05.86 38.77 350m: 4:21.98 37.83

100m: 1:10.16 37.60 200m: 2:27.09 38.76 300m: 3:44.15 38.29 400m: 4:57.56 35.58

6. ROWIŃSKI, Aleksander 01 Mukp Warszawianka Wodny Park 5:07.37 329
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 1:55.62 39.58 250m: 3:14.05 39.02 350m: 4:30.23 37.89

100m: 1:16.04 40.62 200m: 2:35.03 39.41 300m: 3:52.34 38.29 400m: 5:07.37 37.14

7. ROHULIN, Bogdan 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 5:10.01 320
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:51.79 38.97 250m: 3:11.33 39.86 350m: 4:31.84 40.17

100m: 1:12.82 38.41 200m: 2:31.47 39.68 300m: 3:51.67 40.34 400m: 5:10.01 38.17

8. GLIŃSKI, Piotr 01 Uks Żoliborz 5:12.64 312
50m: 35.57 35.57 150m: 1:54.35 39.91 250m: 3:15.11 40.80 350m: 4:35.96 39.81

100m: 1:14.44 38.87 200m: 2:34.31 39.96 300m: 3:56.15 41.04 400m: 5:12.64 36.68

9. KUŹNIAK, Mateusz 01 Uks Żoliborz 5:13.58 310
50m: 37.31 37.31 150m: 1:58.52 40.89 250m: 3:17.51 39.96 350m: 4:36.85 39.46

100m: 1:17.63 40.32 200m: 2:37.55 39.03 300m: 3:57.39 39.88 400m: 5:13.58 36.73

10. CZERWIŃSKI, Łukasz 01 UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 5:14.23 308
50m: 34.71 34.71 150m: 1:53.55 40.24 250m: 3:13.84 39.66 350m: 4:35.45 41.41

100m: 1:13.31 38.60 200m: 2:34.18 40.63 300m: 3:54.04 40.20 400m: 5:14.23 38.78

11. ZUBIK, Stanisław 01 MKS Polonia Warszawa 5:14.57 307
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 1:58.88 41.57 250m: 3:20.10 40.13 350m: 4:39.06 39.37

100m: 1:17.31 40.95 200m: 2:39.97 41.09 300m: 3:59.69 39.59 400m: 5:14.57 35.51

12. JAKUBOWSKI, Piotr 01 UKS Skalar Warszawa 5:19.92 292
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 2:41.27 41.30 250m: 4:03.31 40.30 350m: 5:19.84 36.78

100m: 1:59.97 1:23.06 200m: 3:23.01 41.74 300m: 4:43.06 39.75 400m: 5:19.92 0.08

13. DZIKI, Maciej 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 5:20.11 291
50m: 35.27 35.27 150m: 1:55.17 40.51 250m: 3:18.36 41.62 350m: 4:41.38 41.06

100m: 1:14.66 39.39 200m: 2:36.74 41.57 300m: 4:00.32 41.96 400m: 5:20.11 38.73

14. KRAWCZYK, Stanisław 01 Uks Żoliborz 5:20.37 290
50m: 35.58 35.58 150m: 1:57.33 41.30 250m: 3:21.00 41.84 350m: 4:43.03 40.08

100m: 1:16.03 40.45 200m: 2:39.16 41.83 300m: 4:02.95 41.95 400m: 5:20.37 37.34

15. SZYNKIEWICZ, Wojciech 01 IKS Konstancin 5:21.45 287
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 1:59.05 40.97 250m: 3:21.81 41.23 350m: 4:43.55 40.97

100m: 1:18.08 42.24 200m: 2:40.58 41.53 300m: 4:02.58 40.77 400m: 5:21.45 37.90
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16. MIELNICZUK, Bartosz 01 MKS Polonia Warszawa 5:22.98 283
50m: 34.88 34.88 150m: 1:54.61 40.43 250m: 3:18.35 42.77 350m: 4:44.55 43.32

100m: 1:14.18 39.30 200m: 2:35.58 40.97 300m: 4:01.23 42.88 400m: 5:22.98 38.43

17. KRASNODĘBSKI, Andrzej 01 Uks Żoliborz 5:23.95 281
50m: 36.18 36.18 150m: 1:58.95 41.62 250m: 3:23.18 42.59 350m: 4:46.90 42.09

100m: 1:17.33 41.15 200m: 2:40.59 41.64 300m: 4:04.81 41.63 400m: 5:23.95 37.05

18. WISZNIEWSKI, Jakub 01 MKS Polonia Warszawa 5:27.25 272
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:53.93 40.31 250m: 3:18.64 42.56 350m: 4:45.17 43.81

100m: 1:13.62 39.72 200m: 2:36.08 42.15 300m: 4:01.36 42.72 400m: 5:27.25 42.08

19. KOŁODZIEJSKI, Filip 01 Buks Warszawa 5:30.51 264
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 3:25.85 43.78 250m: 4:52.14 42.81 350m:

100m: 2:42.07 2:06.65 200m: 4:09.33 43.48 300m: 400m: 5:30.51

20. KIEDROWSKI, Adam 01 MKS Polonia Warszawa 5:32.29 260
50m: 36.96 36.96 150m: 1:59.81 42.02 250m: 3:25.05 43.13 350m: 4:51.88 43.98

100m: 1:17.79 40.83 200m: 2:41.92 42.11 300m: 4:07.90 42.85 400m: 5:32.29 40.41

21. POTOCKI, Mikołaj 01 Uks Żoliborz 5:45.34 232
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 2:03.74 45.70 250m: 3:34.47 45.22 350m: 5:03.59 43.81

100m: 1:18.04 42.66 200m: 2:49.25 45.51 300m: 4:19.78 45.31 400m: 5:45.34 41.75

22. WARDECKI, Władysław 01 Uks Żoliborz 5:48.67 225
50m: 38.22 38.22 150m: 2:04.71 43.94 250m: 3:32.20 44.51 350m: 5:03.10 45.30

100m: 1:20.77 42.55 200m: 2:47.69 42.98 300m: 4:17.80 45.60 400m: 5:48.67 45.57

23. GRABIEC, Patryk 01 Mukp Warszawianka Wodny Park 5:52.32 218
50m: 41.13 41.13 150m: 2:09.56 44.98 250m: 3:39.56 45.72 350m: 5:52.32 43.29

100m: 1:24.58 43.45 200m: 2:53.84 44.28 300m: 5:09.03 1:29.47 400m: 5:52.32

24. ŻUBROWSKI, Cezary 01 MKS Polonia Warszawa 5:59.98 204
50m: 39.21 39.21 150m: 2:11.94 46.81 250m: 3:44.63 47.10 350m: 5:17.85 46.98

100m: 1:25.13 45.92 200m: 2:57.53 45.59 300m: 4:30.87 46.24 400m: 5:59.98 42.13

25. JAROSZEWSKI, Jakub 01 Uks Żoliborz 6:01.61 202
50m: 37.90 37.90 150m: 2:08.37 46.39 250m: 3:42.94 47.48 350m: 5:16.51 46.53

100m: 1:21.98 44.08 200m: 2:55.46 47.09 300m: 4:29.98 47.04 400m: 6:01.61 45.10

26. DĄBROWSKI, Konrad 01 Uks Żoliborz 6:04.95 196
50m: 39.98 39.98 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:25.40 45.42 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:04.95

27. CELEJ, Szymon 01 UKS Victoria Józefów 6:04.96 196
50m: 40.39 40.39 150m: 2:11.87 46.46 250m: 4:32.05 46.76 350m: 6:04.96 45.10

100m: 1:25.41 45.02 200m: 3:45.29 1:33.42 300m: 5:19.86 47.81 400m: 6:04.96

28. ORLIK, Oskar 01 MKS Polonia Warszawa 6:12.38 185
50m: 38.32 38.32 150m: 2:10.28 47.33 250m: 3:44.72 48.23 350m: 5:15.75 44.83

100m: 1:22.95 44.63 200m: 2:56.49 46.21 300m: 4:30.92 46.20 400m: 6:12.38 56.63


